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Senior Masculino (17) 6,2km 180 m 25C
1 Juanfra Marin Vargas 81 Sherpa Raid Kids Granada 41:24
2 Manuel Jabalera 76 Veleta Granada 47:58
3 Juan Luna Cortacans 74 Veleta Granada 49:35
4 Javier Gonzéalez Dominguez 88 Surco Almeria 49:41
5 James Ross 63 COMA Malaga 50:27
6 José Antonio Pérez Campos 80 Lorca-o Murcia 53:25
7 Pedro Arco Adamuz 78 Veleta Granada 54:57
8 Olli Aaltio 83 Veleta Granada 56:23
9 Antonio Miguel Cantos Bertos 75 Altera Aventura Granada 1:00:12
10 Sergio Ferr4 Murcia 89 Surco Almeria 1:01:46
11 Antonio Gazquez Millan 72 Lorca-o Murcia 1:05:49
12 Angel de la Torre Vega 71 Sherpa Raid Kids Granada 1:07:58
13 Antonio Cayetano Garcia Rodrig 55 Veleta Granada 1:19:28
José Maria Sanchez Garrido 81 Altera Aventura Granada No sale
Miguel Angel Alvarez Vigil 64 Sherpa Raid Kids Granada No sale
Javier Wago Quesada 89 Sherpa Raid Kids Granada No sale
Manuel Marquez Padial 78 Altera Aventura Granada No sale

Senior Femenino (5) 5,7km 145m 21C
1 DALILA Cribellati Figari Veleta Granada 1:10:26
2 Cristina Roldan Segura 71 Sherpa Raid Kids Granada 1:49:49
3 Raquel Costela Rivera 85 Veleta Granada 2:14:57
Merche Aleman Caballero 74 Sherpa Raid Kids Granada Abandona
Jitka Cerna 79 Sherpa Raid Kids Granada No sale

Veteranos Masculino (22) 5,7km 145m 21C
1 José Luis Mudarra Castro 70 Veleta Granada 48:05
2 Miguel Angel Carrién Noguerol 73 Veleta Granada 53:43
3 Cecilio Manuel Perez Garcia 78 Veleta Granada 57:26
4 Antonio Javier Baeza Botia 64 Altera Aventura Granada 1:01:50
5 José Antonio Parejo Lopez 66 Sherpa Raid Kids Granada 1:01:51
6 José Antonio Ojea Ortega 59 Veleta Granada 1:05:40
7 Manuel Jesus Collado Pefia 73 Veleta Granada 1:08:14
8 Jesus Puertas Melero 71 Veleta Granada 1:12:00
9 Alfonso Alvarez Gaumé 58 Veleta Granada 1:14:36
10 Jose Luis Garrido Mudarra 68 Veleta Granada 1:15:16
11 Juan David Pérez-Caballero Fer 50 Surco Almeria 1:19:39
12 Gerardo Contreras Espinola 74 Sherpa Raid Kids Granada 1:21:11
13 Eulogio Valle Rodriguez 66 Veleta Granada 1:21:35
14 Manuel Espigares Diaz 69 Sherpa Raid Kids Granada 1:22:27
15 Juan Antonio Hueltes Diaz 60 Veleta Granada 1:25:25
16 Lucas Moriana Mufioz 66 Veleta Granada 1:27:12
17 José Antonio Contreras Garzén 71 Independiente Granada 1:27:20
18 Antonio Hernandez Vazquez 67 Sherpa Raid Kids Granada 1:34:22
19 Fco Javier Barruezo Aguirre 64 Sherpa Raid Kids Granada 1:50:33
José Ignacio Lucena Garcia 73 Independiente Granada Error en tarj.
Per Emion Orienta Bonito Valencia Abandona
Juan Manuel Nadal Saez 77 Altera Aventura Granada No sale
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Veteranos Femenino (11) 5,3km 150 m 19C
1 Eloisa Tapia Roldan 70 Sherpa Raid Kids Granada 1:03:39
2 Paloma Rodriguez 66 Veleta Granada 1:03:57
3 Inmaculada Gutierrez Carrillo 73 Veleta Granada 1:11:12
4 Eva Gonzalez Fernandez 72 Veleta Granada 1:13:36
5 Luisa Martin Robles 69 Sherpa Raid Kids Granada 1:14:39
6 Soledad Santiago Martinez 67 Independiente Granada 1:22:05
7 Encarna Corral Martinez 72 Veleta Granada 1:32:47
8 Consuelo Funes 71 Alhama COYM Granada 1:35:09
9 Maria Trinidad Contreras Garzé 73 Independiente Granada 1:53:02
10 Lidia Rolddn Moreno 19 Independiente Granada 1:58:21
11 Raquel Martin 76 Independiente Granada 2:36:53
Open+ Masculino (5) 46km 130 m 15C
1 Manuel Marquez Carranza 51 Altera Aventura Granada 1:12:53
2 David De Dios Vifias 72 Surco Almeria 1:18:32
3 Salvador Pérez Cafiavate 74 Sherpa Raid Kids Granada 1:32:55
4 Jesus Gonzalez Duefias 65 Sherpa Raid Kids Granada 1:34:38
Javier Delgado Hernandez 87 Veleta Granada No sale
Open+ Femenino (7) 42km 120 m 15C
1 Vanesa Diaz Sauceda 87 Independiente Granada 56:13
2 Manuela Martinez Milla 72 Veleta Granada 1:06:31
3 Susana Jimenez Espinar 84 Veleta Granada 1:19:06
4 Elena Gonzalez Fernandez 78 Veleta Granada 1:21:30
5 Gracia Palma Fernandez 71 Sherpa Raid Kids Granada 1:32:25
Patricia Marquez Padial 81 Altera Aventura Granada No sale
Eloisa Lopez Atero 74 Altera Aventura Granada No sale
Open Masculino (7) 3,0km 75m 15C
1 Jose Antonio Miranda Taboada 77 Orientadog Granada 40:47
2 Carlos Luna Vazquez del Rey 07 Independiente Granada 52:50
3 Manuel Martin Garcia 70 Sherpa Raid Kids Granada 55:53
4 Antonio Ballesteros Maldonado 63 Independiente Granada 1:07:33
5 José Manuel Soto Blanco 61 Sherpa Raid Kids Granada 1:20:22

Clemente Marin Gutiérrez
David Ballesteros Veiga

Open Femenino (12)

[E

QOWO~NOUIA WNPE

Virginia Robles Arenas

Maria Angeles Rodriguez Gazq
Almudena Abad Garcia

Maria Angeles Gamez Moreno
Nieves Varo Lopez

Carmen Contreras Ayas
Maribel Lépez Ruiz

Maria Vargas Gualda

Gertru Vargas Molina

Estela Maria Mataran Robles

Esmeralda Alaminos Alaminos
Sonia Soria Martinez

56
50

78
72
77
74
75
09
75
S7
82
66

82
73

Sherpa Raid Kids Granada
Independiente Granada

3,1km 85m 16 C

Orientadog Granada
Independiente Granada
Altera Aventura Granada
Sherpa Raid Kids Granada
Sherpa Raid Kids Granada
Independiente Granada
Independiente Granada
Sherpa Raid Kids Granada
Independiente Granada
Sherpa Raid Kids Granada

Independiente Granada
Veleta Granada

Error en tarj.
Error en tarj.

40:58
43:47
48:20
52:34
53:35
1:02:07
1:08:04
1:17:58
1:21:40
1:25:47

No sale
No sale
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Junior Masculino (1) 57km 145 m 21C

1 Cristian Vega Moyano 00 Veleta Granada 1:02:27
Junior Femenino (2) 53km 150 m 19C

1 Paula Martin Varo 03 Sherpa Raid Kids Granada 1:06:45

2 Vera Collado Gutiérrez 02 Veleta Granada 1:17:03
Cadete Masculino (2) 46km 130 m 15C

1 Alfonso Frias Funes 03 Veleta Granada 37:50

Noel Espigares Tapia

Cadete Femenino (5)

1 Cristina Rosales Gallego
2 Paula Vega Moyano

Elena Collado Gutiérrez
Ana de la Torre Roldan
Malena Plata Arraez

Infantil Masculino (11)

Daniel Pérez Gamez

Eloy Espigares Tapia

Pablo de la Torre Roldan
Alejandro Hernandez Martinez
Alejandro Soto Mataran

Javier Barruezo Martin
Antonio Martin Varo

Salvador Pérez Gamez
Ignacio Lopez Gonzalez

OCOO~NOUITRAAWN P

Guillermo Callejas Bernedo
Carlos Lopez Lefebre

Infantil Femenino (8)

Mar Puertas Gonzélez
Andrea Vega Moyano
Angela Mesa Rodriguez
Mariana Garrido Corral
Maria Martin Garrido
Esther Maroto Torres
Julia Lopez Molina
Ingrid Barbadillo Reyes

O~NO U WNE

Alevin Masculino (4)

1 Samuel Hurtado Afonso
2 Ruben Raso Prados
3 Jesus Puertas Gonzalez

Mario Jabalera Soria

03

04
04

04
04
04

07
06

05
06
05
08
05
06

05
06

05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06

08
08
07

11

Sherpa Raid Kids Granada  Error en tarj.

42Kkm 120 m 15C
Veleta Granada 57:11
Veleta Granada 1:19:30
Veleta Granada Abandona
Sherpa Raid Kids Granada No sale
Sherpa Raid Kids Granada No sale
3,0km 75m 15C
Sherpa Raid Kids Granada 31:16
Sherpa Raid Kids Granada 33:10
Sherpa Raid Kids Granada 33:17
Sherpa Raid Kids Granada 35:09
Sherpa Raid Kids Granada 36:43
Sherpa Raid Kids Granada 44:52
Sherpa Raid Kids Granada 46:11
Sherpa Raid Kids Granada 58:52
Sherpa Raid Kids Granada 1:05:59
Sherpa Raid Kids Granada No sale
Sherpa Raid Kids Granada No sale
3,1km 85m 16 C
Veleta Granada 31:30
Veleta Granada 32:14
Independiente Granada 34:26
Veleta Granada 39:07
Independiente Granada 59:36
Altera Aventura Granada 1:14:35
Independiente Granada 1:48:50
Sherpa Raid Kids Granada 1:49:04
2,0km 45m 12 C
Veleta Granada 43:14
Independiente Granada 43:18
Veleta Granada 52:19
Veleta Granada Abandona
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Benjamin Masculino (6) 1,8km 40m 11C
1 Mateo Marin Cerna 11 Sherpa Raid Kids Granada 21:41
2 lvan Pérez Jiménez 09 Veleta Granada 24:48
3 Luis Maroto Torres 10 Altera Aventura Granada 26:09
4 David Sanchez Méarquez 10 Altera Aventura Granada 33:46
5 Raul Sanchez Molina 10 Independiente Granada 51:02
Aaron Pérez Jiménez 12 Veleta Granada No sale
Benjamin Femenino (2) 1,8km 40m 11C
1 Erika Ortiz Tejera 11 Sherpa Raid Kids Granada 31:14
2 Lucia Sanchez Girela 12 Independiente Granada 40:00
Iniciacion (5) 2,0km 45m 12C
1 Malena Arco Alvarez 10 Independiente Granada 36:08
2 Jorge Fuentes Parrilla 06 Sherpa Raid Kids Granada 37:14
3 Nicolas Rubio 12 Veleta Granada 44:10
4 Mercedes Garrido Jorge 75 Independiente Granada 1:00:02
Alejandro Lopez Lefebre 10 Sherpa Raid Kids Granada No sale
Correlin (6)
nc Marta Marquez Martinez 14 Altera Aventura Granada No sale
nc Alejandro Marquez Martinez 16 Altera Aventura Granada No sale
nc Daniel Marin Cerna 14 Sherpa Raid Kids Granada No sale
nc Gonzalo Mudarra Martinez 13 Independiente Granada No sale
nc Jose Puentedura Miranda 12 Orientadog Granada No sale
Paula Sanchez Marquez 13 Altera Aventura Granada No sale

Open Primaria Masculino (3)

José Antonio Robles Baena
Santos Adan Ayuso
Sergio Pérez Girela

Open Primaria Femenino (4)

1

Luna Sanchez Ramirez

Paula Urefia Sanchez
Carla Melero Garcia
Rocio Arboleda Bermudez

Open Secundaria Masculino (1)

1

Pablo Rubio

06
08
08

07

07
07
07

08

1,8km 40 m

Ayto Monachil Granada
Ayto Monachil Granada
Ayto Monachil Granada

11C

1,8km 40 m
Ayto Monachil Granada

11C

Ayto Monachil Granada
Ayto Monachil Granada
Ayto Monachil Granada

20km 45m
Veleta Granada

12C

Error en tarj.
Error en tarj.
No sale

26:51

No sale
No sale
No sale

23:36



